

Tahoe Donner Association
Department P&L Detail (D01)
 For the Ten Months Ending October 31, 2020
 Operating Fund Consolidated

October 2020

Year-to-Date October 2020

Actual	Budget	Prior Yr	Actual vs Budget		Actual vs Prior Yr		Account Number		Actual	Budget	Prior Year	Actual vs Budget		Actual vs Prior Yr		Full Year Budget
			Variance	Var	Variance	Var						Variance	Var			
			\$	%	\$	%						\$	%			
-545	-650	-617	105	16%	72	12%	51096	Mileage Reimbursement	-4,296	-6,090	-5,014	1,794	29%	719	14%	-7,330
-188	-3,000	-2,716	2,812	94%	2,527	93%	51515	Board Expense	-9,971	-35,400	-43,092	25,429	72%	33,120	77%	-41,400
0	0	0	0	0%	0	0%	51516	Annual Meeting Expense	-44,401	-41,000	-38,058	-3,401	-8%	-6,343	-17%	-41,000
-2,374	-2,100	-2,231	-274	-13%	-142	-6%	51063	Postage - TDNews	-23,572	-29,200	-26,841	5,628	19%	3,269	12%	-33,600
0	0	-18	0	0%	18	100%	51064	Postage - Value Line	0	0	-18	0	0%	18	100%	0
-565	-1,220	-714	655	54%	148	21%	51065	Postage - General	-10,936	-10,045	-9,691	-891	-9%	-1,245	-13%	-11,700
-2,092	0	-1,911	-2,092	0%	-181	-9%	51510	Assessment Billing	-4,688	-4,400	-5,655	-288	-7%	968	17%	-10,400
-599	-900	-998	301	33%	399	40%	51535	Digital Content	-7,184	-9,000	-12,000	1,816	20%	4,816	40%	-10,800
-5,510	-5,800	-5,886	290	5%	376	6%	51545	Printing - TD News	-60,574	-63,200	-64,252	2,626	4%	3,678	6%	-80,000
-273	0	0	-273	0%	-273	0%	51546	Printing - Brochures	-10,288	-17,700	-22,647	7,412	42%	12,360	55%	-21,200
0	0	-131	0	0%	131	100%	51547	Printing - Other	-3,824	-100	-2,453	-3,724	-3724%	-1,371	-56%	-100
0	-1,000	-89	1,000	100%	89	100%	56601	Claims Expense	-4,379	-16,000	-80,083	11,621	73%	75,705	95%	-20,000
0	0	0	0	0%	0	0%	57025	Fines and Penalties	-237	0	0	-237	0%	-237	0%	0
-7,000	-7,000	-7,000	0	0%	0	0%	52210	Bad Debt Expense	-13,000	-13,000	-12,000	0	0%	-1,000	-8%	-15,000
703	-500	0	1,203	241%	703	0%	52215	Collection Expense	-2,204	-5,000	-221	2,796	56%	-1,983	-895%	-6,000
-7,588	-7,630	-8,478	42	1%	890	10%	52220	Credit Card Expense	-189,761	-244,200	-281,851	54,439	22%	92,090	33%	-291,250
112	0	650	112	0%	-538	-83%	52225	Over/Short	-1,741	0	-881	-1,741	0%	-861	-98%	0
0	100	0	-100	-100%	0	0%	57009	Inter-Department Food Costs	-2,219	800	2,537	-3,019	-377%	-4,756	-187%	800
0	-2,019	0	2,019	100%	0	0%	59999	Contingency	0	-12,887	0	12,887	100%	0	0%	-16,000
-48,420	-48,420	-37,800	0	0%	-10,620	-28%	52025	Insurance Expense	-596,890	-596,700	-468,800	-190	0%	-128,090	-27%	-750,000
-22,320	-24,300	-19,713	1,980	8%	-2,607	-13%	57030	Taxes - Property	-222,099	-229,800	-197,131	7,701	3%	-24,968	-13%	-279,000
-3,300	-3,300	-3,750	0	0%	450	12%	5702...	Taxes - Income	-33,300	-33,300	-37,500	0	0%	4,200	11%	-40,000
-150,453	-163,227	-146,908	12,774	8%	-3,545	-2%		TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE & O	-1,595,193	-1,963,036	-1,742,091	367,843	19%	146,899	8%	-2,377,150
-339,595	-392,917	-441,360	53,322	14%	101,765	23%		TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES	-4,060,398	-4,846,170	-4,544,561	785,772	16%	484,163	11%	-5,846,000
-1,040,667	-1,280,000	-1,294,257	239,333	19%	253,590	20%		TOTAL PAYROLL AND OPERAT	-11,590,824	-15,628,000	-15,108,719	4,037,176	26%	3,517,895	23%	-18,751,000
-688,862	-968,000	-912,635	279,138	29%	223,773	25%		NORBO (before AO)	-4,222,425	-4,947,000	-4,084,645	724,575	15%	-137,780	-3%	-6,087,000
0	17,000	18,000	-17,000	-100%	-18,000	-100%	59025	ALLOCATED OVERHEAD (AO)	0	163,000	164,000	-163,000	-100%	-164,000	-100%	197,000
-688,862	-951,000	-894,635	262,138	28%	205,773	23%		NOR (after AO)	-4,222,425	-4,784,000	-3,920,645	561,575	12%	-301,780	-8%	-5,890,000
-1,091,228	-1,322,000	-1,343,659	230,772	17%	252,431	19%		T O C post AO	-12,331,783	-16,744,000	-16,296,612	4,412,217	26%	3,964,830	24%	-20,030,000
-1,091,228	-1,339,000	-1,361,659	247,772	19%	270,431	20%		T O C pre AO	-12,331,783	-16,907,000	-16,460,612	4,575,217	27%	4,128,830	25%	-20,227,000
-36.9%	-28.1%	-33.4%	-08.8%	-31.4%	-03.5%	-10.3%		REV to TOC (CRR%)	-65.8%	-71.4%	-75.9%	05.7%	07.9%	10.2%	13.4%	-70.6%
705,862	951,000	896,000	-245,138	-26%	-190,138	-21%		Assessment Revenue, Operati	4,385,426	4,784,000	4,457,000	-398,574	-8%	-71,574	-2%	5,890,000
17,000	0	1,365	17,000	0%	15,635	1145%		NOR AFTER Assessment Reve	163,001	0	536,355	163,001	0%	-373,354	-70%	0

Tahoe Donner Association
Department P&L Detail (D01)

For the Ten Months Ending October 31, 2020

Operating Fund Consolidated
Exception Report - Missing and Duplicate Accounts

Account Code Occurrences Row Number (dups) Row Code (dups)

Unit:TDA:SUMMARY
No Exceptions Found
No Duplicate Accounts